
1

The Pharmacy Collection



2

Delivery options
We aim to maintain competitive everyday prices,
we do not have a minimum order value, We do however, 
have a delivery charge of £9.95 per order.

All delivery charges are exclusive of  VAT.

Standard parcel
Subject to stock availability we aim to deliver your order
the next working day following receipt of your order* 
All orders are subject to a flat shipping rate of £9.95.

Premium parcel services

Next day before 12:00 noon
Subject to a delivery charge of £30.00 per order**

Next day before 10:00am
Subject to a delivery charge of £35.00 per order**

Palletised or Bulky Items
Palletised or bulky items are shipped on a 2-3 day
service and are charged at £49.50 per pallet.
Next day services are available on such deliveries 
and there is a £18.00 per pallet surcharge for this service.

*Orders must be placed by 15:30 for delivery the
following day.
**For premium parcel services orders must be
placed by 14:00 to meet timed deliveries.

The above prices and times are applicable to
Mainland UK customers. Overseas customers,
including Channel Islands and Irish Republic, should
contact Customer Services for carriage charges.

Please note: Working day excludes Saturday, Sunday
and Bank Holidays.

Returns Policy
You may return any product to us within 7 days of
receipt of delivery providing the product is in a
resaleable condition. If an item is faulty or incorrect
then we must be notified in writing within 24 hours of
receipt of delivery. Customers are responsible for the
cost of returning a non-faulty product to us. We
reserve the right to refuse credit or replacement
goods if goods are returned damaged or of a 
sub-standard condition. Customised products and 
SPL product codes are non-returnable.

Ordering from Distinctive Medical
could not be easier….

Website www.distinctivemedical.com

Phone 01928 571801

Email info@distinctivemedical.com

Mail  Distinctive Medical Ltd
 3 Seymour Court
 Tudor Road
 Manor Park
 Runcorn
 Cheshire, WA7 1SY
 
Payment
To ensure prompt action for your order or enquiry, 
please quote your purchase order number, name and 
phone number on all orders and correspondence.

We accept BACS, CHAPS and corporate or personal 
debit and credit cards. Please do not send cash through 
the post.

Please note: We do not accept American Express or 
Electron as forms of payment.

Pricing
All our prices exclude VAT and delivery. We are 
constantly striving to improve our product quality and 
reserve the right to amend any products and pricing 
shown in this catalogue.

ISO 9001
Distinctive Medical meets the standards and requirements 
set by ISO 9001:2015

REGISTERED COMPANY
ISO 9001:2015

Certificate No. CA13853

R

ORDERING FROM DISTINCTIVE MEDICAL



3

Delivery options
We aim to maintain competitive everyday prices,
we do not have a minimum order value, We do however, 
have a delivery charge of £9.95 per order.

All delivery charges are exclusive of  VAT.

Standard parcel
Subject to stock availability we aim to deliver your order
the next working day following receipt of your order* 
All orders are subject to a flat shipping rate of £9.95.

Premium parcel services

Next day before 12:00 noon
Subject to a delivery charge of £30.00 per order**

Next day before 10:00am
Subject to a delivery charge of £35.00 per order**

Palletised or Bulky Items
Palletised or bulky items are shipped on a 2-3 day
service and are charged at £49.50 per pallet.
Next day services are available on such deliveries 
and there is a £18.00 per pallet surcharge for this service.

*Orders must be placed by 15:30 for delivery the
following day.
**For premium parcel services orders must be
placed by 14:00 to meet timed deliveries.

The above prices and times are applicable to
Mainland UK customers. Overseas customers,
including Channel Islands and Irish Republic, should
contact Customer Services for carriage charges.

Please note: Working day excludes Saturday, Sunday
and Bank Holidays.

Returns Policy
You may return any product to us within 7 days of
receipt of delivery providing the product is in a
resaleable condition. If an item is faulty or incorrect
then we must be notified in writing within 24 hours of
receipt of delivery. Customers are responsible for the
cost of returning a non-faulty product to us. We
reserve the right to refuse credit or replacement
goods if goods are returned damaged or of a 
sub-standard condition. Customised products and 
SPL product codes are non-returnable.

IV & Pharmacy Bags Range



4

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

IV Tubing Cover – Amber 

SPL-26461 

Amber  

63.5mm wide by 300 feet long 

1 

Our IV Tubing Covers in Amber are tested to meet USP standards 
for light protective containers. Economical means to protect light-
sensitive drugs and IV lines from exposure to UV light.   
 

IV Cover with Slit at Sealed End – Dark Amber 

19644 

Dark Amber 

203 x 356mm   

100 

This is our darkest IV bag cover that can protect light sensitive 
drugs by blocking 95% of UV light. Available in a choice of two sizes 
this cover can be used on both IV bottles and bags.   
 

Self Sealing IV Bag – Dark Amber 

7592 

Dark Amber 

203 x 356mm 

100 

This dark amber IV fluid bag cover blocks 95% of UV light making 
it ideal for when patients are receiving light-sensitive drugs from a 
drip.  
   

IV Tubing Cover, Amber, 72 In. Long 

7617 

Amber 

1829 x 64mm 

10 

Our 72 Inch IV Tubing Covers in Amber are available in 10 per 
package. The material is regularly tested to meet USP standards 
for light-protective containers. Other lengths can be cut. Ask our 
Customer Service Department for details.   
 



5

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

IV Cover – Dark Amber  

7587D / 7590 / 19641 / 19644 

Amber 

Various sizes available

50 | 100 

This is our darkest IV bag cover that can protect light sensitive 
drugs by blocking 95% of UV light. Available in a choice of two sizes 
this cover can be used on both IV bottles and bags.   
 

IV Cover with Slit at Sealed End – Green 

7579 

Green 

127 x 216mm | 152 x 254mm | 203 x 356 mm  

100 

This UVLI bag is available in three sizes and can cover both IV bags 
and bottles from 90% of UV light. The bag is transparent but will 
mask many differences in IV fluid colour making it safe for use with 
light sensitive drugs.     

IV Cover – Light Amber 

7590L 

Amber 

203 x 356mm | 254 x 457mm | 305 x 457mm  

50 | 100 

This IV cover in light amber is a UV protective bag that blocks 90% 
of UV light. This makes it suitable for the dispensing of IV admix-
tures that are sensitive to light. Available in two sizes the IV cover 
can be used with IV bottles or bags.     

IV Cover with Slit at Sealed End – Light Amber 

7586 / 7587 / 7589 

Light Amber 

127 x 216mm | 152 x 254mm | 203 x 356 mm  

100 

Available in two sizes this IV cover in amber will block out 90% of 
UV light so is perfect for dispensing IV admixtures that contain 
light-sensitive drugs. The slit in the packaging makes attaching to a 
hanging drip easier and cleaner.    
 



6

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Reclosable Bags – Clear Single Track (various sizes)  
 
7599 

Clear 

2ml thick 

100 

These clear single track reclosable bags can be used to package, 
dispense, and/or store smaller products.   
 

Biohazard 95kPa Bags 

20427 | 20428 

Clear 

W152x H229mm | W229 x H305mm 

100 

The Biohazard 96kPa bags are leakproof, with a strong adhesive 
closure and continuous seal making them ideal for specimen 
transport. Engineered for Excellence – 4-mil thick polyester/LDPE 
bags designed to withstand an internal pressure that produces a 
pressure differential of no less than 95kPA without leakage.  
  

Easy Empty Crusher Bag® 

12679 

Clear 

50 x 127mm 

100 

Our Easy Empty Crusher Bag® is loaded with features to simplify 
administering crushed medication. Tear and remove the perforated 
bag strip to easily empty from the bottom! Shorter travelling 
distance for medication allows for quicker and complete delivery.

    
Refrigerate Zippit 

7629-10 

Blue 

76 x 127mm | 127 x 203mm 

100 

The Refrigerate Zippit is Imprinted with “Refrigerate” in White 
letters to signal that the storage instruction for the bag contents.  
  



7

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Wire Drying Rack 

20080 

Black 

457mm W x 520mm H x 177mm D 

1 

Keep beakers, flasks and tubes safe and organized while they air dry. 
Holds containers in one compact location with a removable, easy-
to-clean metal drainage pan. Durable Construction – Spot-welded, 
vinyl-coated steel wire with (18) 12mm pins and (72) 8mm pins.   
  

Insulated Transport Bag - UN3373 approved 

EB04.003 

Blue 

440 x 290 x 390mm | Capacity: 49,76 L |  Weight: 5.30 kg 

1 

COOL’S is an isothermal bag that allows the transport in an 
organized way and under optimal conditions of diagnostic samples, 
from the extraction centre to the laboratory. 

   
Compact Cold Chain Vaccine Transportation Bag 

2990 

Blue 

W355 x D245 x H60mm 

1

The Compact Cold Chain Vaccine Transportation Bag is a medicine 
and vaccine carrier that is ideal for transporting cold chain items 
short distances such as between wards or clinics. 
    

10 litre Small Cold Chain / Vaccine Transportation Bag 

2991 

Blue 

 W410 x D280 x H220mm  

1 

A lightweight medical cool bag designed for the transportation of 
chilled products and extending the time between 2-8°C. With a new 
design, the vaccine bag designs bring improvements on durability, 
infection control properties, insulation and handling.   
 



8

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

20 litre Small Cold Chain / Vaccine Transportation Bag 

2992 / 299T - WITH TROLLEY OPTION 

Blue   

W410 x D280 x H340mm   

1 

The Large Cold Chain/ Vaccine Transportation Bag, designed for 
transporting chilled products and extending the time between 2-8°C. 
These medium-sized 20 litre sized bags are ideal for transporting 
cold chain items between wards or clinics or for short community 
visits.     

30 litre XL Cold Chain / Vaccine Transportation Bag

2993 / 2993T - with trolley 

Blue

W430 x D340 x H350mm  

1 

Our 30 Litre Extra Large Cold Chain / Vaccine Transportation Bag is 
our biggest yet and is ideal for large quantities. This carrier is ideal for 
transporting cold chain items for a longer period of time, such as for 
day-long community visits.     

Medication Transport Case 

19964 

Blue 

265W x 216H x 216mmD 

1 

Our Medication Transport Case is compact, with a soft-sided 
medication carrier protecting temperature-sensitive contents during 
transport.     

Transport Cooler 

20185 /20186 

Green 

S 6.5L – 338 x 282 x 220mm  L 15L – 420 x 325 x 284mm 

1 

Good In, Bad Out – Confidently transport temperature-sensitive 
meds without fear of patient safety compliance failures or leaks. 
Sturdy latches and a leak-resistant gasket provide a tight seal that 
keeps cold in and prevents spills from escaping out. 



9

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Lined Transport Bag 

19731 / 19732 / 19733 

Black 

Various sizes available 

1 

Our Lined Transport Bag helps you to provide safer transport. 
Insulated transport tote features a tamper-evident lock that allows 
users to safely transport temperature-sensitive medication.   
  

Insulated Transport Box – Small 

19808 

White

W229 x H254 x D279mm 

1 

Our Small Insulated Transport Boxes are cost-effective, the boxes 
keep medications at a stable temperature during transport. The 
boxes also protect drug integrity – 38mm thick insulated walls are 
ideal for transporting 24 to 48-hour shipments.   
 

Insulated Transport Box – Large 

19807 

White

W394 x H305 x D394mm 

1 

Our Large Insulated Transport Boxes are cost-effective, the boxes 
keep medications at a stable temperature during transport. The 
boxes also protect drug integrity – 38mm thick insulated walls are 
ideal for transporting 24 to 48-hour shipments.   
 

Gel Packs – 1 litre 

GELPACKS 

/ 

1 Litre 

1 

Specially designed insulation material. These gel packs keep 
products chilled at below 8ºC for up to three days when used with 
an insulated box. Test data available.    



10

Compounding and Dispensing



11

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Hinged Door Locking Refrigerator Box

3746-01 

Clear 

305 x 114 x 152mm 

1 

Clear acrylic material allows easy viewing of contents. Available 
with single, double, or a combination lock. All single and double 
locks include two keys per lock. Boxes are keyed differently on a 
master system.    

Traceable – Digital Humidity/Temperature Meter 

14141 

/ 

/ 

1 

Ideal for routine measurements, monitoring around-the-clock, 
quality-control needs, and critical experimental requirements. 
Displays the exact air conditions in labs, hoods, clean rooms, coolers, 
stockrooms, incubators, environmental chambers, and chemical 
storage areas.    

Traceable® 5mL Vaccine Thermometer 

14144 

/ 

5ml 

1 

Bottle insulates sensor from rapid temperature changes when 
the refrigerator door is opened. The thermometer fulfils all CDC 
thermometer and vaccine thermometer requirements.

    

Traceable® Hi-Accuracy Refrigerator Thermometer 
 
17988 

/

70 x 108 x 19mm. 

1 

This traceable Hi-Accuracy thermometer records time and date 
for min/max readings and high/low alarm alerts. The triple display 
simultaneously shows min/max and current temperatures. 



12

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Traceable® Hi-Accuracy Refrigerator Thermometer 

17989 

/

70 x 108 x 19mm

2 Bottles 

This traceable Hi-Accuracy thermometer records time and 
date for min/max readings and high/low alarm alerts. The triple 
display simultaneously shows min/max and current temperatures. 
Temperature-buffered bottle sensor insulates and eliminates rapid 
temperature changes when refrigerator door is opened.   
 

Traceable® Hi-Accuracy Thermometer – 2 probe 

17990 

/

70 x 108 x 19mm

2 Probes 

This traceable Hi-Accuracy thermometer records time and 
date for min/max readings and high/low alarm alerts. The triple 
display simultaneously shows min/max and current temperatures. 
Temperature-buffered bottle sensor insulates and eliminates rapid 
temperature changes when refrigerator door is opened.  
 

Traceable Memory Monitoring Air Temp Thermometer

10367

/ 

/

1

Description - Traceable – Memory Monitoring Air Temp 
Thermometer. The thermometer displays a minimum and 
maximum memory feature. Triple display for current, high, and low 
temperatures. The Thermometer has an alarm that may be set in 
one-degree increments.

Memory Monitoring Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer

10368

/ 

/

1

Description - Memory Monitoring Refrigerator/Freezer 
Thermometer. The thermometer displays a minimum and 
maximum memory feature. Triple display for current, high, and low 
temperatures. The Thermometer has an alarm that may be set in 
one-degree increments. 



13

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Wireless Refrigerator Freezer Thermometer 

10378 

/ 

149 x 58 x 25mm 

1 

Our Wireless Refrigerator Freezer Thermometer is one unit to 
monitor two areas! Wirelessly monitor refrigerator and freezer 
temperatures simultaneously.
    

Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer 

3010 

/ 

/ 

1 

Our Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer is effective for use in the 
refrigerator or freezer. The attached C hook allows easy hanging. 
The thermometer bracket swivels for easy reading. The Red liquid 
inside the thermometer is non-toxic, and mercury free. Easy-to-
read numbers, in both Fahrenheit and Celsius.   
 

Long Probe Thermometer 

17844 

/

273 x 44mm 

1 

This Thermometer’s reading display updates every second, thus 
providing an accurate reading.  With the touch of a button, the 
memory recalls the highest and lowest temperature readings over 
any time period until it is reset.    

Horizontal Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer 

16088 

/ 

/ 

1 

Meet HACCP guidelines by making sure refrigerators and freezers 
have a thermometer and are being maintained at the proper 
temperature. 127mm non-toxic spirit-filled (organically filled with 
mineral spirits) glass tube. The thermometer ranges from -40° to 
80°F (-40° to 25°C).    



14

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Weighing Boat, Large 

3092 

White  

140 x 22mm

100 

Resilient polystyrene construction ensures accurate control of pour 
outs after weighing. Nonstick surface, rugged enough for mixing.  
  

Weighing Boat, Micro 

3420 

White 

/ 

100 

Micro Boats are ideal for weighing small quantities of ingredients. 
Resilient polystyrene construction ensures accurate control of pour 
outs after weighing. Nonstick surface, rugged enough for mixing.  
  

Small Weighing Boat 

3090 

White 

83 x 83 x 19mm 

100 

Resilient polystyrene construction ensures accurate control of pour 
outs after weighing. Nonstick surface, rugged enough for mixing.  
  

Tweezers, 6 Inch 

3039 

/

152mm 

1

Indented ridges on the outside centre and inside for a secure grip. 
The tweezers are made from Stainless steel. These tweezers can be 
cleaned with alcohol or autoclave.    



15

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Mortar Card 

3035-50 

Blue, Red, White and Yellow 

/ 

Single Use Only 

Mortar Cards help scrape and pick up residual medication from the 
mortar. Made of polyethylene plastic. Flexibility allows use on any 
size mortar or mixing bowl.    

Glass Ointment Slab, 1/4 Inch Thick 

3098 

Clear

305 x 305mm

/ 

Thick slabs are available for mixing ingredients. Slab measures 
305mm x 305mm.    

Glass Ointment Slab, 3/4 Inch Thick 

3413 

Clear

305 x 305mm

/ 

New 19mm thick Ointment Slab. Slab measures 305mm x 305mm.  
  

Glass Stirring Rod, 10 Inch 

3018 

Clear

254mm 

1 

Available 3 per package. Rounded ends provide user safety and help 
minimize scratching other containers.    



16

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Glass Stirring Rod, 12 Inch 

3009 

Clear

305mm 

1 

Available 3 per package. Rounded ends provide user safety and help 
minimize scratching other containers.    

Glass Stirring Rod, 8 Inch 

3017 

Clear 

203mm 

1 

Available 3 per package. Rounded ends provide user safety and help 
minimize scratching other containers.    

Glassine Paper 

3016 

Clear

95 x 114mm 

/ 

Non absorbent glassine weighing paper.   
 

Glassine Sheets 

3097 

Clear 

305 x 305mm 

100 

Available 100 sheets per pad – two pads per package. Vegetable 
parchment paper with bound edges.     



17

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Anti-Static Weighing Canoe, Large 

3423 

/ 

Large 

100 

Available in packages of 100. Made of non stick polystyrene. Square 
shape makes transfer easy.     

Anti-Static Weighing Canoe, Medium 

3422 

/ 

Medium 

100 

Available in packages of 100. Made of non stick polystyrene. Square 
shape makes transfer easy.    

Anti-Static Weighing Canoe, Small 

3421 

/ 

Small 

100 

Available in packages of 100. Made of non stick polystyrene. Square 
shape makes transfer easy.    

Table-Top IV Pole 

14119 

/

508 x 826mm 

1 

Our Table-Top IV Pole is used for gravity or pump-administered 
infusions. Portable and lightweight. 

    



18

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Stainless Steel IV Pole With Screw Height Adjuster 

10651 

/ 

/ 

1 

This IV Pole is lightweight for convenient transport, yet durable for 
gravity infusions. The IV Pole has five legs with black plastic swivel 
casters provide easy movement and less chance of tipping when 
rolling.    

Chrome IV Pole with Screw Height Adjuster 

10650 

/ 

Maximum set up height from floor - 83” 

1 

This IV Pole is lightweight for convenient transport, yet durable 
for gravity infusions. Five legs with black plastic swivel casters 
provide easy movement and less chance of tipping when rolling. Two 
lockable casters.    

Portable IV Pole, Large 

1575-01 

/

1,880mm 

1 

An alternative site IV pole fits the needs of both nurses and their 
patients with low cost and high durability – now patients can carry 
their infusion platform with them wherever they go. Lightweight 
aluminium.    

Disposable Pressure Infusion Bag

10400-10402

White 

500ml, 1000ml, 3000ml 

1 

These disposable bags help prevent cross-contamination and 
eliminate costly and lengthy clean-up and repair that is required 
when reusable bags are used.
    



19

Organisers, Chemo Spill Kits,
Labels and Protective Wear Dispensers



20

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Plastic Utility Box, X-Large 

1488 

/ 

101 x 50 x 228mm

1 

Plastic Utility box is ideal for organising small items. 4 stationary 
compartments with 16 adjustable dividers. Additional dividers 
can be purchased if needed. Made of semi-clear polypropylene so 
contents can be easily viewed.     

Weekly Medication Organiser 

7108B 

Blue  

203 x 318 x 38mm

1 

The Weekly Medication Organiser can be filled for an entire week 
with large capsules and tablets that normally would not fit inside 
standard size medication organisers. Inside has a plastic tray with 28 
compartments.     

Weekly Medication Organiser 

7131-01 

Blue

168 x 238 x 32mm 

1 

Patients can easily remove the day strip and have medication for 
the entire day. Finger holes in the back make it easy to remove 
trays, simply push from the back and lift.    
 

Seven Day Pill Organiser 

6405 

/

238 x 149 x 29mm 

1 

The organiser consists of seven daily individual pill holders to 
organise medications and vitamins by day of week and time of day; 
helping users adhere to their medication regimen. 



21

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Monthly Medication Organiser 

7109 

/ 

140mm x 244mm x 29mm 

1 

Our Monthly Medication Organiser allows the patient to look at 
one organiser for each day of the month to ensure medication 
compliance.   

Large Weekly Medication Organizer 

7128-01 

/

130mm x 229mm x 29mm

1 

Four compartments for each day of the week to dispense at 
a specified time: morning, noon, evening and bedtime. Daily 
containers can be removed from the carrier tray.   
 

Jumbo 7 Day AM/PM Med Planner 

1132C 

/

106mm x 184mm x 32mm

1 

These travel-size medication planners contain two compartments 
for each day of the week to organize medication by A.M. and P.M. 
dose times.     

Chemotherapy Spill Kit – 12 Case 

20556-31 

/ 

/ 

12 per case 

Our Chemotherapy Spill Kit creates a safer space by reducing 
exposure to spills with PPE and cleaning supplies together in a 
single kit. The kits are convenient as they can be placed anywhere 
chemotherapy and HDs are handled.     



22

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Chemotherapy Spill Kit – Each 

20556 

/ 

/ 

1 

Our Chemotherapy Spill Kit creates a safer space by reducing 
exposure to spills with PPE and cleaning supplies together in a 
single kit. The kits are convenient as they can be placed anywhere 
chemotherapy and HDs are handled.     

Chemo Spill Kit 

19934 

/ 

/ 

1 

All in One –This  Comprehensive kit includes everything needed to 
ensure patient and employee safety when dealing with hazardous 
drug spills wherever they may occur. Each item inside the kit can be 
used to clean the HD spill, including kit packaging.   
 

Basic Chemo Spill Kit

20337

/ 

/

1 

An economic option to keep basic PPE and spill kit components 
available in compliance with USP <800> requirements. Kit is ideal 
for treating small hazardous drug spills

Basic Chemo Spill Kit 

9961-01 

/ 

/ 

1 

Packaged in a large zip-it bag and can be kept readily available on a 
shelf or in a pharmacy or clinic. All items in the Basic Chemo Spill 
Kit are intended for one-time use. 



23

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Chemo-Vent® Filtered Venting Needle 

18723 

Red 

/ 

25 (100 Packs available - item code 31-50)

Chemo-Vent® Filtered Venting Needle is designed for use when 
reconstituting and withdrawing cytotoxic anti-neoplastic agents for 
chemotherapeutic drug treatments. Can be used with any vial or 
bottle.    

Chemo-Vent® Filtered Venting Needle 

18955 

White 

/ 

25 or 100 

Chemo-Vent® Filtered Venting Needle is designed for use when 
reconstituting and withdrawing cytotoxic anti-neoplastic agents for 
chemotherapeutic drug treatments. Can be used with any vial or 
bottle.   

Chemo Prep Mat (560mm x 400mm) 

9622-01 

/ 

560 x 400mm 

50 

Provides an ideal surface for working under the hood or with a 
patient. The surface of the three-ply mat is firm and flat, with a 
penetrable mesh top layer. The second layer is an absorbent gauze 
and the bottom layer is non-permeable plastic.   
 

Chemo Plus Prep Mat

9621-01 

/ 

430 x 280mm

50 

Provides an ideal surface for working under the hood or with a 
patient. The surface of the three-ply mat is firm and flat, with a 
penetrable mesh top layer. The second layer is an absorbent gauze 
and the bottom layer is non-permeable plastic.   
 



24

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Chemotherapy Handle with Care Label 

2973 

Yellow 

38 x 16mm 

1,000  

The Label reads “Chemotherapy Handle with Care” and are Yellow 
with Black print.    
   

Chemo Wear Gloves When Handling Label 

18304 

Yellow

38 x 16mm 

1000 

The label reads: “Chemo Wear Gloves When Handling” and are 
Yellow with Black text.    

Sterile Chemo Bag Port Seal 

18695 

Yellow 

/ 

1,000  

Safe, sterile, tamper evident seals for admixture ports on IV bags, 
bottles, pre-filled syringes and vials. Protect against contamination 
and dosing errors. Alerts clinicians when a drug has been added or 
modified. Single use, removal leaves a printed ‘OPENED’ warning.

Caution Cancer Chemotherapy Label 

2301 

Yellow 

64 x 38mm 

1000 

The label reads: “Caution Cancer Chemotherapy Dispose of 
Properly” and are Yellow with Black print.   
 



25

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Chemotherapy Drug Dispose Of Label 

2372 

Yellow 

41 x 10mm 

1000 

The label reads: “Chemotherapy Drug Toxic Dispose of as 
Biohazard” and  are Yellow with Black print. Packaged in blister 
packs for use in label dispensers.    

Chemotherapy Disposal Bags 

9516 / 9517 

Yellow 

9516: 229 x 305mm 9517: 305 x 381mm 

100 

4 mil thick polyethlyene.. The bag text is Bilingual (English and 
Spanish). Used for transporting, storing, and disposing of items used 
in chemotherapy prep or administration.   
 

Chemo Waste Bag, 20 Gal 

9617-01 

Yellow 

/

1 

20 gallon bags are 4 mil thick to safely and economically dispose of 
chemo waste.    

PS2 Polyseals 

PS2 

Blue |Green | Red | Orange | White  |  Yellow 

/ 

1000 

The PS2 Envopolyseals are used to secure the Envopak bags, to 
protect its contents during storage and transportation. The security 
seals are packed in boxes of  1,000 and available in Blue, Green, Red, 
Orange, White and Yellow – Please select preferred colour when 
ordering.  



26

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

PS4 Polyseal 

PS4 

Blue |Green | Red | White | Yellow 

/ 

1000 

The PS4 Envopolyseals are used to secure the Envopak bags, 
to protect the integrity of  it’s contents during storage and 
transportation.     

Cytotoxic Pharmacy Carrier 

CRCYTOX 

Yellow 

H 360 X W 460 X D 102mm 

1 

The Cytotoxic Carrier tamper bag safely transports cytotoxic drugs 
to the hospital ward from the pharmacy. The bag is yellow making it 
easily recognisable .    

Return To Pharmacy Bag 

GTPHARMG | GTPHARMB | GTPHARMW 

Green 

H 310 X W 410 X D 102mm 

1 

The Envopak Pharmacy Gusset  is designed to safely transport and 
store drugs when in transit from the pharmacy to the hospital ward.  
   

Pharmacy Carrier

CRPHARM

Green 

H: 360 W 460 D 150mm

1 

Description - The pharmacy carrier is a lockable bag that comes 
in green with the message ‘return to the pharmacy department’ 
printed on the front. This bag has been given a durability rating of 
heavy-duty and can be used an estimated 2000 times.
   



27

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Glove Box Dispenser Double – Space Saver 

GS-108 

/ 

142 x 509 x 100mm 

4 

Holds two boxes of gloves end to end. Three-way keyholes for 
vertical or horizontal wall mounting. The dispenser is made from 
Stainless steel.    

Triple Glove Dispenser – Clear Polycarbonate 

7467-01 

Clear Polycarbonate 

Holds 3 boxes of gloves  

1 

Two-way keyholes for vertical or horizontal wall mounting. Clear 
Polycarbonate.    

Triple Glove Dispenser – Powder Coated Steel 

7461-01

/ 

Holds 3 boxes of gloves  

1 

Two-way keyholes for vertical or horizontal wall mounting. White 
powder coated steel.    

Triple Glove Dispenser – Stainless Steel 

7474-01 

/ 

Holds 3 boxes of gloves  

1 

Two-way keyholes for vertical or horizontal wall mounting. Stainless 
steel.    



28

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Double Glove Dispenser – Stainless Steel 

7473-01 

/ 

Holds 2 boxes of gloves  

1 

Two-way keyholes for vertical or horizontal wall mounting. Stainless 
steel.    

Double Glove Dispenser – Clear Polycarbonate 

7466-01 

Clear Polycarbonate 

Holds 2 boxes of gloves  

1 

Two-way keyholes for vertical or horizontal wall mounting. Clear 
PETG plastic.    

Cover Your Cough Compliance Kit 

BD101-0012 

/ 

456  x 1502  x 432mm 

1 

Cover Your Cough Compliance Kit Respiratory Hygiene Station 
Holds one bottle of hand sanitiser, two boxes of masks, and one-two 
boxes of facial tissues Quartz Beige Powder-Coated Steel Floor 
Stand and Quartz Beige Powder-Coated Steel Sign Holder. 
    

Face Mask Dispenser 

FB-037 / FP-O21 

/ 

Holds one box of earloop style face masks 

1 

Holds one box of earloop style face masks. Keyholes for wall 
mounting.    



29

Bottles, Tablet Counters / Crushers,
Foam Trays & Tamper Evident Labelling



30

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

SealSafe™ Self-Sealing Pierced Bottle Adapters

18761

Amber 

28mm

20

Description - Prevent Contamination – Reseal quickly to provide 
a safe, clean and consistent seal. Helps prevent evaporation, spills 
and contamination. Easy Conversion – Non-sterile adapters quickly 
and easily convert standard prescription bottles into filling devices. 
Compatible with most brands of oral dispensers.
    

Enema Bottles  

Various (call for details)

Clear 

60ml | 100ml | 115ml 

24 

Available in three sizes to accommodate specific quantities of fluids, 
help achieve more accurate doses, and help reduce the cost of using 
large and expensive bottles for small quantities. 

Glass Bottles 

Various (call for details) 

Amber 

24 | 50 - Quantity dependant on size of bottle 

/

Our Glass Bottles are available in various sizes, colours and 
accessories.     

Plastic Bottles 

Various (call for details)

Clear 

Various Colours and Sizes available  

Quantity dependant on size of bottle

Our Plastic  Bottles are available in various sizes, colours and 
accessories.     



31

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Sterile Dropper Bottle, 3mL

7780

/ 

3ml

2

3mL size is packaged 2 dropper bottles per package for unit eye 
dose preparations use. Snap-in dropper tips and caps come with the 
bottle, dropper bottles remain sterile until the cap is opened. These 
bottles have been radiation sterilised.

30mL Cobalt Glass Round Bottle w/atomize

18590

Blue

15ml, 30ml, 60ml, 120ml

50

Non-sterile round bottles are made of soda lime silica glass. Cobalt 
Blue 30mL glass vial with an atomiser. Other bottles/closure 
combinations available: 15mL with a dropper, 30mL with a dropper, 
60mL with an atomiser and 120mL with a pump.

Paper Souffle Cup, 1/2 oz. 

7368 

White 

1/2 oz. (15mL) 

1000 

250 cups in a plastic sleeve; four sleeves per package.  

Paper Souffle Cup, 1 oz. 

7369 

White 

1 oz (30ml) 

1000 

250 cups in a plastic sleeve; four sleeves per package.  
 



32

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Narrow Graduated Medication CupBlue, 400 Pkg. 

5162 

Blue 

30ml 

400 per pack | 4800 per case 

Plastic cups are also available in Clear, Red, and Yellow. The lids are 
white plastic. Colours can be used to colour code the time of day, 
patient, medication, etc. Cups are graduated at 5mL increments. 
Cups have a 30mL capacity.    

Narrow Graduated Medication Cup, Clear, 400 Pkg. 

5165 

Clear 

30ml 

400 per pack | 4800 per case 

Plastic cups are also available in Blue, Red, and Yellow. Lids are white 
plastic. Colours can be used to colour code the time of day, patient, 
medication, etc. Cups are graduated at 5mL increments. Cups have 
a 30mL capacity.    

Lid for Narrow Graduated Medication Cups, 400 Pkg. 

5160 

White 

/ 

400 per pack | 4000 per case 

Lids can be used with Narrow Graduated Medication Cups. Lids can 
be written on.    

Ambidextrous Tablet Counter 

12261 

Blue 

W177.8mm x H152.4mm x D25.4mm 

1 

Easy counting for a left or right-handed user. Includes a spatula. 
Chute has a hinged cover for easy filling.   
 



33

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Tablet Counter, Left-Handed 

7148 

Blue 

W177.8mm x H152.4mm x D25.4mm 

1 

Essential tool for pharmacists and pharmacy technicians to count 
and dispense from stock bottles to dispensing vials without touching 
hands.    

Tablet Counter, Right-Handed 

7147 

Blue 

W177.8mm x H152.4mm x D25.4mm 

1 

Essential tool for pharmacists and pharmacy technicians to count 
and dispense from stock bottles to dispensing vials without touching 
hands.    

Triangular Tablet Counter 

7150-01 

/ 

W184mm x H12.7mm lip 

1 

Calculate the number of tablets you have according to the number 
of rows filled. The chart will calculate 22 rows holding 253 tablets. 
Any size spherical or cylindrical shaped tablet will work in the 
counter. Oval and oblong tablets will not work   
 

Class A Amber Blisters, Large, Aclar® 

7015 

Orange 

Large 

16 blisters per strip, 100 strips per package 

Class A Blister/Label combo label Storage – Laser labels should be 
stored at 70° – 80°F and 50% relative humidity (±5%) away from 
heat sources and not exposed to direct sunlight. 



34

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Round Extra High Barrier Blister, Amber 

7021 

Amber 

1-3/16” x 1-3/16” 

2400 per package 

Package more in less time! The 4 x 6 grid sheet allows you to fill 24 
blisters at one time and an entire sheet of 24 labels to be placed 
over the grid to create a quick-step process. 
    

Round Extra High Barrier Blister, Amber, 1 Inch Deep 

7024 

Amber 

7/8” diameter x 1” deep 

2400 per package 

Package more in less time! The 4 x 6 grid sheet allows you to fill 24 
blisters at one time and an entire sheet of 24 labels to be placed 
over the grid to create a quick-step process. 
    

Round Extra High Barrier Blister, Blue 

7023 

Blue 

1-3/16” x 1-3/16” 

2400 per package 

Package more in less time! The 4 x 6 grid sheet allows you to fill 24 
blisters at one time and an entire sheet of 24 labels to be placed 
over the grid to create a quick-step process. 
    

Round Extra High Barrier Blister, Blue, 1 Inch Deep 

7026 

Blue 

7/8” diameter x 1” deep 

2400 per package 

Package more in less time! The 4 x 6 grid sheet allows you to fill 24 
blisters at one time and an entire sheet of 24 labels to be placed 
over the grid to create a quick-step process. 



35

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Round Extra High Barrier Blister, Green 

7022 

Green 
 
1-3/16” x 1-3/16” 

2400 per package 

Package more in less time! The 4 x 6 grid sheet allows you to fill 24 
blisters at one time and an entire sheet of 24 labels to be placed 
over the grid to create a quick-step process. Provides protection of 
UV light. 
    

Round Extra High Barrier Blister, Green, 1 Inch Deep 

7025 

Green 

7/82 diameter x 1” deep 

2400 per package 

Package more in less time! The 4 x 6 grid sheet allows you to fill 24 
blisters at one time and an entire sheet of 24 labels to be placed 
over the grid to create a quick-step process. Provides protection of 
UV light. 
    

Regular Foil Label for High Barrier Blisters 

7048 

White 

44 x 25mm 

5,000 roll/2 across 

Use with High-Barrier Blisters to meet USP Class B package 
requirements which is a 6-month expiration from the date of 
packaging.     

Regular Paper Label for Budget Blisters 

7052 

White 

44 x 25mm 

5,000 roll/2 across 

Use paper labels with budget blisters to provide minimal storage 
protection and classify a drug package as a USP Class D package, 
which is good for 30 days from the date of packaging. 
These pin-feed paper labels will fit Budget Blisters.   
 



36

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Punch Card Divider 6-1/2×9-15/16 

6215-01 

White 

175 x 227mm

/ 

One-piece construction with adhesive on the outer border only. 
Instructions for printing text only using Microsoft® Word are 
provided with the label at no cost. .    

PVC Amber Extra High-Barrier Blisters 

7074 

Amber 

Small | Medium | Large 

1,600 blisters per package 

To provide drug protection up to one year, these laser foil labels 
must be used with the Items: 7014 / 7016 / 7074 Extra High-Barrier 
Blisters.     

Paper Label for Compact Blisters Pinfeed 

7030 

White 

38 x 25mm 

5,000 roll/3 across 

Use paper labels with Compact Budget Blisters to provide minimal 
storage protection and classify a drug package as a USP Class D 
package, which is good for 30 days from the date of packaging. 
    

Laser Foil Labels for Blister Pack 

6126 

White 

216 x 279mm 

3200 per box / 4 across; 8 down 

To provide drug protection up to one year, these laser foil labels 
must be used with item 7004 Extra High-Barrier Blister Block. 
One-piece design has adhesive only on the border of the label. No 
adhesive is applied over the medication cavity or lift-open tab.  
  



37

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Laser Foil Labels for Blisters 

6121  

Blue, Green, Red and White

216 x 279mm

3,200 box/4 across; 8 down 

To provide drug protection up to one year, these laser foil labels 
must be used with the Items: 7014 / 7016 / 7074 Extra High-Barrier 
Blisters. .    

Laser Foil Label for item 7007 7019 

6123 

White 

38 x 21mm 

4,000 box/4 across; 10 down 

The one-piece design has adhesive only on the border of the label. 
No adhesive is applied over the medication cavity or lift-open tab.   
  

Foam Sealing Tray For 7 Down  

6469 

Grey 

280 x 216mm

1 

This convenient blister holder helps expedite the filling and sealing 
process! The high density black foam sealing tray holds a set of 
7 Down X-Large Blisters (#7010) in place during the filling and 
labelling process.    

Foam Sealing Tray for Extra High Barrier Blister 

6472 

Grey 

280 x 216mm 

1 

Make it easy to place a full sheet of laser labels onto a matching set 
of blisters (#7014-7016 and 7074-7076) all in one step. The trays can 
also be used for placing pinfeed, roll or laser labels on one row of 
blisters at a time.    



38

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Foam Sealing Tray for Extra High-Barrier Blister Block 

6460 

Grey  

254 x 178 x 19mm 

1 

Helps expedite the filling and sealing process. This Blister Block 
holds #7004 Extra High-Barrier Block in place during the filling and 
labelling process. Made of high-density Black foam.   
 

Foam Sealing Tray for High Barrier S-M-L 

6470 

Grey 

280 x 216mm

1 

Make it easy to place a full sheet of laser labels onto a matching set 
of blisters (7011-7013 and 7211-7213) all in one step. The trays can 
also be used for placing pinfeed, roll or laser labels on one row of 
blisters at a time.    

Foam Tray For Shallow Round Blisters 

6461 

Grey  

254 x 178mm

1 

Helps expedite the filling and sealing process! Holds Round Cavity 
Extra High-Barrier Blisters (7021, 7022 and 7023) in place during 
the filling and labelling process. 
    

Foil Label for High Barrier X-Large 

6122 

White 

44 x 25mm 

4000 box / 4 across; 10 down 

Use with High-Barrier Blisters to meet USP Class B package 
requirements which is a 6-month expiration from the date of 
packaging. 



39

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Foil Label High Barrier Blister Laser 

6118 

White 

44mm x 25mm 

4000 box / 4 across; 10 down 

Use with High-Barrier Blisters to meet USP Class B package 
requirements which is a 6-month expiration from the date of 
packaging. Two-piece construction where the medication cavity and 
lift-open tabs are protected by a second ply of paper backing to 
prevent the adhesive from coming in contact with the drug.  
  

Foil Label for 7021-7026 

6125 

White 

216 x 279mm sheets for laser printers. 

4,800 labels per package. 48 labels per sheet 

One-piece construction with adhesive on the outer border only. 
Instructions for printing text only using Microsoft® Word are 
provided with the label at no cost.     

Foam Sealing Tray 7006/Budget/Compact 

6468 

Grey 

/ 

/ 

Make it easy to place a full sheet of laser labels onto a matching 
set of Micro Blisters all in one step. The trays can also be used for 
placing pinfeed, roll or laser labels on one row of blisters at a time.  
  

Foam Sealing Tray for #7024-7026

6464 

Grey 

254 x 178mm 

1 

Helps expedite the filling and sealing process! Holds Round Cavity 
Extra High-Barrier Blisters (7024, 7025 and 7026) in place during 
the filling and labelling process. The tray is made of high-density 
Black foam. 



40

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Foam Sealing Tray for 6 Down X-Large 

6471 

Grey 

280 x 216mm 

1 

This convenient blister holder helps expedite the filling and sealing 
process! The high-density black foam sealing tray holds a set of 
6 Down X-Large Blisters (#7010) in place during the filling and 
labelling process.     

Medium Amber Extra High-Barrier Blister 

7014 

Amber 

Medium 

1,600 per package; 2 across and 8 down 

This Aclar®-containing plastic laminate blister is designed to meet 
the latest USP packaging requirements. A combination of blister 
and proper label affords the highest in moisture barrier protection 
properties – and meets USP Class A package requirements which is 
a one-year expiration date from the date of packaging.   
 

Comar Oral Dispenser - Amber 

Various (call for details) 

Amber 

0.5, 1, 3, 5, 10 and 20 ml  

50 

A unique two-piece design that easily and smoothly administers 
medication. The tip area of the plunger is an innovative one-piece 
design that uses a flexible wiper, which eliminates the need for a 
rubber wiper and silicone coating.     

Comar Oral Dispenser - Clear 

Various (call for details) 

Clear 

0.5, 1, 3, 5, 10 and 20 ml  

50 

A unique two-piece design that easily and smoothly administers 
medication. The tip area of the plunger is an innovative one-piece 
design that uses a flexible wiper, which eliminates the need for a 
rubber wiper and silicone coating. 



41

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Press In Adaptor 

17282 | 17283 | 17284 | 1725

/ 

20mm | 24mm | 28mm | 33mm 

20 

For use with Comar® Oral Dispensers. The plastic inserts fit into 
bottle openings to allow oral dispensers to be inserted and easily 
filled without a mess. Bottle caps can be used with adapters in use.   
  

Sterile Empty Vial, 100mL 

18496 

Clear 

100ml 

1 

These empty sterile glass vials are dry heat sterilised and 
individually inspected. The Stoppers are latex free.   
 

Sterile Empty Vial 

18497 / 18492 / 18493 / 18494 / 18495 / 18496 

Clear 

2ml | 5ml | 10ml | 25ml | 30ml | 50ml | 100ml  

25 | 25 | 25 | 10 | 13 | 12 

These empty sterile glass vials are dry heat sterilised and 
individually inspected. The Stoppers are latex free. A smart choice 
for USP <797> compliance.   

Sterile Empty Vial – Amber (2ml – 100ml) 

19812 / 19813 / 19814 / 19815/ 19816 / 19817 

Amber 

2ml | 5ml | 10ml | 25ml | 30ml | 50ml | 100ml  
 
100 | 25 | 25 | 25 | 72 | 48 

Our sterile amber vials protect light-sensitive drugs. Type 1, USP, 
borosilicate glass vials are dry-heat sterilised.   
 



42

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Friendly and Safe Vial (9 dram – 60 dram) 

Various (call for details) 

Amber 

Various 

475 | 325 | 270 | 200 | 140 | 110 | 70 

See-through Amber vials and caps provide visibility of contents 
from the top, sides and bottom. Caps and Vials can be made tamper 
evident with tamper resistant tape. The Vials and Caps pass USP 
671 Moisture Permeation tests. 
   

Smooth Anti-Fatigue Mat (various sizes and colours) 

5756 / 5282 / 5754 / 5280 / 5290 / 5286 / 5758 / 5284 / 5760 / 5759 

Beige | Grey | Black | Blue 

Various

1 

Marble patterned non-porous vinyl surface is permanently bonded 
to a double-thick sponge base with bevelled edges for comfort 
and safety. The anti-microbial vinyl top has an extra wear layer for 
exceptional abrasion and chemical resistance.    
 

Ergo-Mat Anti-Fatigue Mat 

5289-01 

Black | Blue | Green 

910 x 610 x 160mm

1 

Soft, ergonomically correct mat eases the pressure on muscles 
which causes discomfort from long hours of standing. Surgeons, 
nurses, pharmacists, and lab personnel will love this mat. 
Autoclavable up to 248°F (120°C).

    
Kango® Low Polyurethane Seat Chair 

8422K 

Black 

533mm to 800mm 

1 

Ergonomically shaped chairs have. 1-1/2” (38mm) thick 
polyurethane covered seats and backrests to provide user comfort 
and durability that stands up to every day use. 



43

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Kango® High Polyurethane Seat Chair

8423K 

Black 

533mm to 800mm  

1 

Reduce Fatigue – Contoured backrests provide lumbar support and 
reduce fatigue. Clean with 70% IPA or mild soap solution. Material – 
Polyurethane seat, steel base.    

Tacky Mat (6 sizes) 

5603-01 / 5601-01 / 5602-01 / 5604-01 / 5605-01 / 5606-01 

Blue 

Various 

1 

Mats remove dirt, dust, and lint on contact from shoes. Helps to 
maintain the sanitary conditions in clean rooms. Suitable for use in 
pharmacies, laboratories, and operating rooms. A smart choice for 
USP <797> compliance.    

Stainless Steel Tray  

19308 

/ 

254 x 19 x 165mm 

1 

Easy to Clean – Heavy-duty, Stainless Steel trays are easy to clean, 
disinfect and sterilize Seamless Interior – Contains liquids without 
the risk of leaks or spills during transport. 

   
Tamper Indicating Seal 

18812 

Green | Light Blue | Red | Silver | Yellow 

/ 

/ 

Tamper Indicating Seals can be used to cover and protect all 
types of syringes, oral dispensers, boxes, vials, jars and more. Seals 
are non-sterile. Seals deter and show tampering by tearing when 
removed from drug packaging.    



44

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Tamper Indicating Seal, Preprinted 

18813 

Yellow 

/ 

/ 

Tamper Indicating Seals can be used to cover and protect all types 
of syringes, oral dispensers, boxes, vials, jars and more. Preprinted  
Yellow warning seal with Black print reads   
 

Tamper Indicating Syringe Seal 

7868R / 7868Y 

Red | Yellow 

108 x 11mm 

1,000 per roll  

For use on all syringes – oral and injectable. Seals can also be used 
on vials, boxes, optic/ophthalmic containers, etc.    
 

Syringe Seal 

8001 

White 

89 x 13mm 

1,000 seals per roll  

For use on all syringes – oral and injectable. Seals can also be used 
on vials, boxes, optic/ophthalmic containers, etc.    
 

Short Tamper Syringe Seal 

7997 

Silver + Red 

92mm 

1,000 seals per roll 

In addition to deterring tampering and preventing double dosing 
and medication mix-ups, these tamper evident seals are preprinted 
with messages to quickly identify special uses, storage conditions 
and warnings for contents in bags, syringes, vials and bottles. 



45

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Short Tamper Indicating Syringe Seal 

7869B 

Red    

89 x 13mm 

1,000 per roll  

For use on all syringes – oral and injectable. Seals can also be used 
on vials, boxes, optic/ophthalmic containers, etc. Red Foil seals 
mould easily to the syringe cap or sheath. Wrinkle and tear when 
removed.     

Long Tamper Syringe Seal 

7998 

Silver + Red 

108mm

1,000 seals per roll 

In addition to deterring tampering and preventing double dosing 
and medication mix-ups, these tamper evident seals are preprinted 
with messages to quickly identify special uses, storage conditions 
and warnings for contents in bags, syringes, vials and bottles.   
  

Latex Free Tourniquets On A Roll 

10311 

Neon Blue | Neon Green | Neon Pink | Neon Purple 

Pre-notched every 457mm for easy removal. 

Rolls of 25 

These tourniquets provide latex-free protection for patients while 
providing the “feel of real latex” performance for phlebotomists.   
  

Ultra Pill Splitter 

7349 

Clear + Blue

Holds up to 800mg tablets

1 

The Ultra Pill Splitter Blade Guard protects against possible finger 
cuts. The splitter easily fits in a pocket, purse, etc. Pill Grip prevents 
the tablet from moving when being split. The large cutting area 
holds up to 800mg tablets. Guard retracts when the lid is closed.  
  



46

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

The Crusher, Stainless Steel Tablet Crusher  

7349-01 

/  

229 x 64 x 70mm

1 

A durable stainless steel crusher is designed for repetitive crushing. 
The Crusher, Stainless Steel Tablet Crusher, requires the use of  2 
crush cups, virtually eliminating cross-contamination. 
    

Paper Souffle Cup, 1/2 oz 

7368 

White 

1/2 oz. (15mL) 

1000 

250 cups in a plastic sleeve; four sleeves per package.

The Ultimate Pill Crusher 

17120 

Purple  

250 x 105 x 141mm 

1 

Designed to ease the task of tablet crushing. No tapping or 
pounding. The ergonomic handle and spring and twist crushing 
design require only a gentle push of the handle to simultaneously 
crush and grind, therefore reducing wrist and hand injuries from 
existing crushing methods.    

Tablet Cutter Blue 

7345 

Blue 

83 x 35 x 25mm

1 

Cutter offers simple cutting and tablet storage. Storage 
compartments keep the patient’s tablets with the cutter for quick 
access. 



47

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Stainless Steel Tablet Pulveriser  

7340 

/ 

44 x 38mm

1 

This Tablet Pulveriser features an unconditional lifetime guarantee. 
If it ever breaks or wears out, just return it for free replacement or 
repair.     

Split and Store Tablet Cutter 

7333-01 

Blue 

/ 

1 

The new design allows the cutter to split the tablet, dispense one 
half while retaining the other half in the tablet compartment.  
  

Silent Knight 

7423-01 

White 

/ 

1 

Powerful Crushing - Aluminum crusher provides very quiet, yet 
powerful crushing of tablets into a fine powder.   
 

See-Thru Tablet Crusher  

7474 

Clear 

89 x 32 x 25mm

1 

The See-Thru Tablet Splitter helps the user visually align the pill 
prior to splitting. Pill cutting base and the “V” shaped holding area 
are made of a softer Pill Grip material, holding pills securely in 
place for accurate cuts. 
    



48

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Safety Pill Cutter 

17043 

Clear 

89 x 35 x 25mm 

1 

Features an optional safety bar to prevent access to the sharp inside 
blade. Great for child safety.

    
Quiet Crusher  

12655 

Blue With White Dispenser 

305 x 95 x 92mm

1 

Crush medication to a fine powder without all the noise! No tap, 
tap, tapping of the handle like other heavy-duty tablet crushers. 
Crusher uses a rolling action which is quiet and crushes in an even 
pattern which eliminates lumps of uncrushed medication.    
 

Plastic Tablet Crusher  

7305B 

Blue 

203 x 83 x 83mm 

1 

Easily converts tablets to a powder by using a simple up and down 
tapping motion of the crusher’s handle. Requires the use of two 
crush cups, greatly reducing the chance of cross-contamination.   
  

Crusher Bags

12656

Clear 

50 x 100mm

100

Reduce Risk with these durable polyethylene bags, the bags hold 
multiple tablets in place during crushing and help prevent cross-
contamination.



49

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Porcelain Mortar and Pestle Set (3 Sizes)  

Various (call for details) 

White 

14074: 3oz / 14075: 3-3/8oz / 14076: 11oz 

Available individually or as a set. 

Use for preparing medications for patients or compounding recipes. 
Tablets are crushed into a fine powder that can easily be dissolved 
in liquids or can be stirred into soft foods. Can easily be sterilized, 
cleaned with alcohol, or washed with soap and water.

Personal Tablet Crusher With Cap, Blue 

7338 / 7335 

Blue or White 

/ 

1 

Deep grooves in both sections of the personal tablet crushers make 
it easy for fingers to manipulate and transform tablets into powder 
form (not for enteric coated tablets). 
    

Medication Crushing Cup Set 

7337-01 

White 

/ 

Available as a set 

Our Medication Crushing Cups are designed for use in pairs with 
a grinding area located between the cup surfaces. A grated design 
allows for uniform grinding of tablets. Cups are thick heavy duty 
white plastic designed to withstand heavy grinding pressure.  
  

Easy-Grip Tablet Crusher 

7336 

Clear With Blue Lid 

44 x 70mm 

1 

This tablet crusher has grip spikes that make it easier to turn the 
crusher. Easily cleaned with soap and water. A snap cap covers the 
storage compartment. The cap can be custom printed with the 
facility name and logo.    



50

PHARMACY RANGE

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Product:

Code:

Colours:

Size:

Pack Size:

Cut and Crush Combination Cutter and Crusher 

17042 

Red 

76 x 38mm 

1 

This multi-purpose aid functions as a tablet crusher, tablet cutter, 
drink cup, and med storage container. Serrated crusher surfaces 
effortlessly crush tablets into a fine powder without caking or 
partial crushing.    

Combination Tablet Cutter/Crusher 

7328-01 

/ 

/ 

1 

Combination Crushers & Cutters provide two in one convenience 
for administering medication. One end cuts tablets and one end 
grind them into a powder. 
    

All Metal Tablet Crusher 

7355 

/  

216 x 89 x 76mm 

1 

The All Metal Tablet Crusher is made of heavy-duty chrome plated, 
die cast components and stainless steel fittings to endure every day 
crushing.     

Paper Souffle Cup, 1/2 oz 

7368 

White 

1/2 oz. (15mL) 

1000 

250 cups in a plastic sleeve; four sleeves per package.  
 
        
 
        



51

INDEX

Product Code Page

10 litre Small Cold Chain / Vaccine Transportation Bag 2991

20 litre Small Cold Chain / Vaccine Transportation Bag Various codes

30 litre Extra Large Cold Chain / Vaccine Transportation Bag Various codes

All Metal Tablet Crusher 7355

Ambidextrous Tablet Counter 12261

Anti-Static Weighing Canoe, Large 3423

Anti-Static Weighing Canoe, Medium 3422

Anti-Static Weighing Canoe, Small 3421

Basic Chemo Spill Kit 9961-01

Biohazard 95kPa Bags Various codes

Caution Cancer Chemotherapy Label 2301

Chemo Plus Prep Mat 9621-01

Chemo Prep Mat 9622-01

Chemo Spill Kit 19934

Chemo Waste Bag, 20 Gal 9617-01

Chemo Wear Gloves When Handling Label 18304

Chemotherapy Disposal Bags Various codes

Chemotherapy Drug Dispose Of Label 2372

Chemotherapy Handle with Care Label 2973

Chemotherapy Spill Kit – 12 Case 20556-31

Chemotherapy Spill Kit – Each 20556

Chemo-Vent® Filtered Venting Needle 18723

Chemo-Vent® Filtered Venting Needle 18955

Chrome IV Pole with Screw Height Adjuster 10650

Class A Amber Blisters, Large, Aclar® 7015

Comar Oral Dispenser - Amber Various codes

Comar Oral Dispenser - Clear Various codes

Combination Tablet Cutter/Crusher 7328-01

Compact Cold Chain Vaccine Transportation Bag 2990

Cover Your Cough Compliance Kit BD101-0012

Crusher Bags 12656

Cut and Crush Combination Cutter and Crusher 17042

Cytotoxic Pharmacy Carrier CRCYTOX

Disposable Pressure Infusion Bag 10400

Double Glove Dispenser – Clear Polycarbonate 7466-01

7

8

8

50

32

17

17

17

22

6

24

23

23

22

25

24

25

25

24

21

22

23

23

18

33

40

40

50

7

28

48

50

26

18

28



52

INDEX

Product Code Page

Double Glove Dispenser – Stainless Steel 7473-01

Easy Empty Crusher Bag® 12679

Easy-Grip Tablet Crusher 7336

Enema Bottles Various codes

Ergo-Mat Anti-Fatigue Mat 5289-01

Face Mask Dispenser Various codes

Foam Sealing Tray 7006/Budget/Compact 6468

Foam Sealing Tray for #7024-7026 Deep Round-Cavity Blisters 6464

Foam Sealing Tray for 6 Down X-Large 6471

Foam Sealing Tray For 7 Down 6469

Foam Sealing Tray for Extra High Barrier Blister 6472

Foam Sealing Tray for Extra High-Barrier Blister Block 6460

Foam Sealing Tray for High Barrier S-M-L 6470

Foam Tray For Shallow Round Blisters 6461

Foil Label for 7021-7026 Round-Cavity Extra High-Barrier Blister 6125

Foil Label for High Barrier X-Large 6122

Foil Label High Barrier Blister Laser 6118

Friendly and Safe Vial (9 dram – 60 dram) Various codes

Gel Packs – 1 litre GELPACKS

Glass Bottles Various codes

Glass Ointment Slab, 1/4 Inch Thick 3098

Glass Ointment Slab, 3/4 Inch Thick 3413

Glass Stirring Rod, 10 Inch 3018

Glass Stirring Rod, 12 Inch 3009

Glass Stirring Rod, 8 Inch 3017

Glassine Paper 3016

Glassine Sheets 3097

Glove Box Dispenser Double – Space Saver GS-108

Hinged Door Locking Refrigerator Box, Small, Single Lock 3746-01

Horizontal Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer 16088

Insulated Transport Bag EB04.003

Insulated Transport Box – Large 19807

Insulated Transport Box – Small 19808

IV Tubing cover  SPL-26461

IV Cover – Light Amber 7590L

28

6

49

30

42

28

39

39

40

37

37

38

38

38

39

38

39

42

9

30

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

29

11

13

7

9

9

4

4



53

28

6

49

30

42

28

39

39

40

37

37

38

38

38

39

38

39

42

9

30

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

29

11

13

7

9

9

4

4

INDEX

IV Cover with Slit at Sealed End – Dark Amber 19644

IV Cover with Slit at Sealed End – Green 7579

IV Cover with Slit at Sealed End – Light Amber Various codes

IV Tubing Cover, Amber, 72 In. Long 7617

Jumbo 7 Day AM/PM Med Planner 1132C

Kango® High Polyurethane Seat Chair without Tilt with Footrest 8423K

Kango® Low Polyurethane Seat Chair With Tilt and Casters 8422K

Large Weekly Medication Organizer 7128-01

Laser Foil Labels for Blister Pack 6126

Laser Foil Labels for Blisters 6121

Latex Free Tourniquets On A Roll 10311

Lid for Narrow Graduated Medication Cups, 400 Pkg. 5160

Lined Transport Bag Various codes

Long Probe Thermometer 17844

Long Tamper Syringe Seal – Do Not Use If Seal Is Broken 7998

Medium Amber Extra High-Barrier Blister 7014

Medication Crushing Cup Set 7337-01

Medication Transport Case 19964

Memory Monitoring Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer 10368

Monthly Medication Organiser 7109

Mortar Card 3035-50

Narrow Graduated Medication Cup, Blue, 400 Pkg. 5162

Pharmacy Carrier CRPHARM

Paper Label for Compact Blisters Pinfeed 7030

Paper Souffle Cup, 1 oz. 7369

Paper Souffle Cup, 1/2 oz. 7368

Personal Tablet Crusher With Cap, Blue 7335

Plastic Bottles Various codes

Plastic Tablet Crusher 7305B

Plastic Utility Box, X-Large, 14x2x9 1488

Porcelain Mortar and Pestle Set (3 Sizes) Various codes

Portable IV Pole, Large 1575-01

Press In Adaptor Various codes

PS2 Polyseals PS2 + Colour

PS4 Polyseal PS4 + Colour

Punch Card Divider 6215-01

Product Code Page

4

5

5

4

21

43

42

21

36

37

45

32

9

13

45

40

49

8

12

21

15

32

26

36

31

31

49

30

48

20

49

18

41

25

26

36



54

INDEX

PVC Amber Extra High-Barrier Blisters 7074

Quiet Crusher 12655

Reclosable Bags 7599

Refrigerate Zippit 7629-10

Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer 3010

Reg Foil Label for High Barrier Blisters 7048

Regular Paper Label for Budget Blisters 7052

Return To Pharmacy Bag GTPHARMG

Round Extra High Barrier Blister, Amber 7021

Round Extra High Barrier Blister, Amber, 1 Inch Deep 7024

Round Extra High Barrier Blister, Blue 7023

Round Extra High Barrier Blister, Blue, 1 Inch Deep 7026

Round Extra High Barrier Blister, Green 7022

Round Extra High Barrier Blister, Green, 1 Inch Deep 7025

Safety Pill Cutter 17043

SealSafeTM Self-Sealing Pierced Bottle Adapters 18761

See Thru Tablet Crusher 7474

Seven Day Pill Organiser 6405

Short Tamper Indicating Syringe Seal 7869B

Short Tamper Syringe Seal – Do Not Use If Seal Is Broken 7997

Silent Knight 7423-01

Small Weighing Boat 3090

Smooth Anti-Fatigue Mat (various sizes and colours) 5756 

Split and Store Tablet Cutter 7333-01

Stainless Steel IV Pole With Screw Height Adjuster 10651

Stainless Steel Tablet Pulveriser 7340

Stainless Steel Tray 19308

Sterile Chemo Bag Port Seal 18695

Sterile Dropper Bottle, 3mL 7780

Sterile Empty Vial 18497

Sterile Empty Vial – Amber (2ml – 100ml) Various codes

Sterile Empty Vial, 100mL 18496

Syringe Seal 8001

Tablet Counter, Left-Handed 7148

Tablet Counter, Right-Handed 7147

Product Code Page

36

48

6

6

13

35

35

26

34

34

34

34

35

35

48

30

47

20

45

44

47

14

42

47

18

47

43

24

31

41

41

41

44

33

33



55

36

48

6

6

13

35

35

26

34

34

34

34

35

35

48

30

47

20

45

44

47

14

42

47

18

47

43

24

31

41

41

41

44

33

33

INDEX

Tablet Crusher Blue 7345

Table-Top IV Pole 14119

Tacky Mat (6 sizes available) Various codes

Tamper Indicating Seal 18812

Tamper Indicating Seal, Preprinted 18813

Tamper Indicating Syringe Seal Various codes

The Crusher, Stainless Steel Tablet Crusher 7349-01

The Ultimate Pill Crusher 17120

Traceable – Digital Humidity/Temperature Meter 14141

Traceable® 5mL Vaccine Thermometer 14144

Traceable® Hi-Accuracy Refrigerator Thermometer – 1 bottle 17988

Traceable® Hi-Accuracy Refrigerator Thermometer – 2 bottle 17989

Traceable® Hi-Accuracy Thermometer – 2 probe 17990

Traceable Memory Monitoring Air Temp Thermometer 10367

Memory Monitoring Refrigerator/Freezer Thermometer 10368

Transport Cooler Various codes

Triangular Tablet Counter 7150-01

Triple Glove Dispenser – Clear Polycarbonate 7467-01

Triple Glove Dispenser – Powder Coated Steel 7461-01

Triple Glove Dispenser – Stainless Steel 7474-01

Tweezers, 6 Inch 3039

Ultra Pill Splitter 7349

Weekly Medication Organiser 7131-01

Weighing Boat, Large 3092

Weighing Boat, Small 3090

Weighing Boat, Micro 3420

Wire Drying Rack 20080

Product Code Page

46

17

43

43

44

44

46

46

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

8

33

27

27

27

14

45

20

14

14

14

7



56

Distinctive Medical meets the standards 
and requirements set by ISO 9001:2015 REGISTERED COMPANY

ISO 9001:2015
Certificate No. CA13853

RTelephone: 01928 571801
email: info@distinctivemedical.com
www.distinctivemedical.com

Medical Labels

Avalo Medical Trolley 
Series Brochure

Medical Labels 
Brochure

Tamper Evident 
Range Brochure

Sepsis Storage 
Solutions Brochure

Discover the full range of Distinctive Medical products…


